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1969 Avenger SS

PARTS LIST
OIL TANK

ITEM NAME

UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 1)
CAP OIL TANK (Ref # 2)

PIPE OIL TANK (Ref # 3)

PIPE OIL TANK (Ref # 3)

BOLT OIL TANK BANJO (Ref # 4)
CLAMP FUEL PIPE (Ref # 5)

GAUGE ASSY OIL LEVEL (Ref # 6)

BOLT BANJO LEVE GAUGE (Ref # 7)

"0" RING,36MM (Ref # 9)
GASKET,10,2X15X1.5T (Ref # 10)
GASKET 8MM (Ref # 11)

NUT,8MM (Ref # 12)

WASHER SPRING 8MM (Ref # 13)
SCREW PAN HEAD 6X12 (Ref # 14)
WASHER PLAIN 6MM (Ref # 15)
WASHER SPRING 6MM (Ref # 16)
GROMMET PIPE (Ref # 17)
CONNECTOR BANJO (Ref # 18)

SPRING PIPE CLAMP B (Ref # 19)

TANK OIL SILVER (Ref # 20)

TANK OIL C.RED (Ref # 20)

TANK OIL C.BLUE (Ref # 20)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 20)
UNAVAILABLE IN PRICE BOOK (Ref # 20)
GAUGE OIL LEVEL (Ref # 21)
TUBE-VINYL 6X95 (Ref # 22)

CLAMP OIL LEVEL PIPE (Ref # 23)
EMBLEM OIL TANK (Ref # 24)

EMBLEM SIDE COVER (Ref # 28)

PART NUMBER
52001-005-14
52003-009
92059-021
92059-021
92060-001
92037-010
52005-003
92060-002
670B3036
11009-1146
751P0800
311B0800
461F0800
220B0612
410B0600
461F0600
92071-038
92061-003
92081-027
52001-010-14
52001-010-24
52001-010-27
52001-010-26
52001-010-29
52005-004
700Q0695
92037-040
56018-007
56015-019
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°
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1969 Avenger SS

PARTS LIST
OIL TANK

ITEM NAME

TANK OIL,PEACCK PEARL (Ref # 31)
EMBLEM (Ref # 32)

EMBLEM (Ref # 33)
TANK-OIL,PEARL IVORY (Ref # 36)
EMBLEM,PURPLE (Ref # 38)

Kawasaki
Let the Good Times Roll®
PART NUMBER QUANTITY
52001-010-50 1
56018-029 *1
56018-032 1
52001-010-56 1
56018-052-61 1
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